(applicant), 17934 Lucky Jog, Garrison, MN  56450.  Property located at 37863 617th Avenue, 
Eden Valley, MN  55329.  That part of the Northeast Quarter (NE ¼) of the Northeast Quarter 
(NE ¼), more fully described in the application.  Section Fourteen (14), Township One Hundred 
Twenty One (121), Range Thirty One (31), Manannah Township.  An application for a 
Conditional Use Permit to move in a used mobile home that is older than five years old onto a 
property in the A-1 Agricultural Preservation District. 

2. Stevan and Kathryn Murray, 3755 8th Avenue South, Apt 108, St.